
Hallenspielplan  Wunsiedel, Volksschule  ( 220462 )
Egerstr./Schulberg
95632   Wunsiedel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.09.2023 16:00 VE WA HSG Fichtelgebirge 1 TV Gefrees 2 32:37

So. 01.10.2023 14:45

16:30

ÜBL mB

ÜBOL WA

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

TV Ebern

HSV Hochfranken

14:24

24:17

Sa. 21.10.2023 13:30

15:15

ÜBL wC

BzL mD

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HG Hut/Ahorn

HG Naila

10:13

25:11

Sa. 04.11.2023 15:00 ÜBOL WA HSG Fichtelgebirge TS Coburg 31:13

So. 19.11.2023 11:00

12:30

14:30

16:30

BzL mD

ÜBL wC

BZOL F

BZOL M

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG 2020 Fichtelgebirge

SG Marktleuthen/Niederlamitz

TV Ebern

TV Hallstadt

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf

29:10

14:21

18:35

26:28

Sa. 25.11.2023 14:30

16:00

BzL mD

ÜBL wC

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

TV Marktleugast (a.K.)

TSV Hof 1861

24:11

18:18

Sa. 16.12.2023 10:45

12:30

BzL wD

BzL mD

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

SG Marktleuthen/Niederlamitz

TSV Hof 1861

5:6

26:9

So. 07.01.2024 11:00 ÜBL wC HSG Fichtelgebirge TV Gefrees 15:13

Sa. 20.01.2024 10:45

12:30

14:30

16:30

BzL wD

ÜBL mB

BZOL F

BZOL M

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG 2020 Fichtelgebirge

HG Naila

SG Bad Rodach/Großw.

HSV Hochfranken

SG Bad Rodach/Großw.

13:7

19:23

24:25

39:32

Sa. 27.01.2024 12:45

14:30

BzL wD

ÜBL wC

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

TV Marktleugast

TSV Weitramsdorf

14:10

24:18

Sa. 03.02.2024 10:45

12:30

14:30

16:30

ÜBOL WA

ÜBL mB

BZOL F

BZOL M

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG 2020 Fichtelgebirge

TV Ebern

TSV Hof 1861

TS Coburg

HG Kunstadt

29:12

13:21

38:19

32:31

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 04.02.2024 10:30

12:00

14:00

BzL mD

BzL wD

ÜBL mB

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HC 03 Bamberg

20:15

11:9

20:29

Sa. 10.02.2024 14:00

16:00

BZOL F

ÜBL wC

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

TSV Weitramsdorf

TS Coburg

21:23

25:22

Sa. 24.02.2024 12:30

14:30

16:30

ÜBOL WA

BZOL F

BZOL M

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG 2020 Fichtelgebirge

SV Buckenhofen

HC 03 Bamberg

HC 03 Bamberg

18:21

18:17

34:31

So. 03.03.2024 10:30

12:15

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mB

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSV Hochfranken

TV Hallstadt

13:37

18:12

Sa. 09.03.2024 10:30

12:30

16:30

ÜBOL WA

ÜBL mB

BZOL M

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HSG 2020 Fichtelgebirge

HaSpo Bayreuth

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HG Hut/Ahorn

25:20

17:26

33:29

Mi. 13.03.2024 19:45 BZOL F HSG Fichtelgebirge HG Hut/Ahorn 33:27

Sa. 16.03.2024 11:00 ÜBL wC HSG Fichtelgebirge TV Michelau 0:0

Sa. 13.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

HSG Fichtelgebirge

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TV Ebern

TV Ebern

HSG Fichtelgebirge

TSV Hof 1861

TSV Hof 1861

TSV Hof 1861

HSG Fichtelgebirge

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TV Ebern

8:13

16:18

16:13

17:7

8:17

9:16

Sa. 04.05.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

HSG Fichtelgebirge

SpVgg Giebelstadt

SV Michelfeld

HC Hersbruck

SV Michelfeld

HSG Fichtelgebirge

SV Michelfeld

HC Hersbruck

SpVgg Giebelstadt

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HC Hersbruck

SpVgg Giebelstadt

5:27

14:21

22:24

21:7

19:22

8:16


